
COMPACT CORE 
Decotone Compact Core has near endless possibilities and applications. Interior and
exterior furniture, tabletops, countertops, backsplash, shower walls & jambs, as well
as traditional cabinetry and millwork. Due to its high heat resistance, water proof
properties, anti-microbial and anti-porous characteristics, it is suitable for use in
any room. With additional UV coating, it is suitable for direct sunlight.

FACE
3176
3171
2260
M4462

3176
3171
2260
M4462

3176
3171
2250
M4462

DESCRIPTION
Athena White
Palazzo Notte
Black Silk
Lyon Walnut

Athena White
Palazzo Notte
Black Silk
Lyon Walnut

Athena White
Palazzo Notte
Black Silk
Lyon Walnut

TX
PL
SC
OP
LP

PL
SC
OP
LP

PL
SC
OP
LP

BACK
3176
3171
2260
M4462

3176
3171
2260
M4462

-
-
-
-

DESCRIPTION
Athena White
Palazzo Notte
Black Silk
Lyon Walnut

Athena White
Palazzo Notte
Black Silk
Lyon Walnut

-
-
-
-

TX
PL
SC
PL
LP

PL
SC
PL
LP

-
-
-
-

CORE
White Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic

White Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic

Brown Paper
Brown Paper
Brown Paper
Brown Paper

W
60"
60"
60"
49.25"

48"
48"
48"
52"

48"
48"
48"
48"

H
144"
144"
144"
98.5"

120"
120"
120"
120"

120"
120"
120"
120"

T
12.5mm
12.5mm
12.5mm
12mm

4mm
4mm
4mm
4mm

.8mm

.8mm

.8mm

.8mm

COMPACT CORE (CC)

FEATURES
UV Resistant Furniture Grade
Shatter resistant
High resistance to heat
Increased scratch resistance
Increased impact resistance
Increased abrasion resistance

CERTIFICATIONS
Certified Carbon Neutral - Greenhouse Project
Fire Rated Class A, 1
Anti-microbial
GreenGuard Gold Certified

FACE
F2282
F2282
F2282

DESCRIPTION
Urban Graphite
Urban Graphite
Urban Graphite

TX
LP
LP
LP

BACK
F2282
F2282
F2282

DESCRIPTION
Urban Graphite
Urban Graphite
Urban Graphite

TX
LP
LP
LP

CORE
Black Phenolic
Black Phenolic
Brown Paper

W
61.375"
52"
48"

H
144"
120"
120"

T
12mm
4mm
.8mm

FEATURES
UV Direct Sunlight Grade
Shatter resistant
High resistance to heat
Increased scratch resistance
Increased impact resistance
Increased abrasion resistance

CERTIFICATIONS
Certified Carbon Neutral - Greenhouse Project
Fire Rated Class A, 1
Anti-microbial
GreenGuard Gold Certified

14

TFM | TFL | PET |  EBC | LSM | LHG | TTS | AG | CC | FBD | HDWD | SPF | PBD | HPL | CTS


