COMPACT CORE

COMPACT CORE (CC)

Decotone Compact Core has near endless possibilities and applications. Interior and exterior furniture, tabletops, countertops, backsplash, shower walls & jambs, as well as traditional cabinetry and millwork. Due to its high heat resistance, water proof properties, anti-microbial and anti-porous characteristics, it is suitable for use in any room. With additional UV coating, it is suitable for direct sunlight.

FACE	DESCRIPTION	TX	BACK	DESCRIPTION	ΤX	CORE	W	Н	T
3176	Athena White	PL	3176	Athena White	PL	White Phenolic	60"	144"	12.5mm
3171	Palazzo Notte	SC	3171	Palazzo Notte	\mathbf{SC}	Black Phenolic	60"	144"	12.5mm
2260	Black Silk	OP	2260	Black Silk	PL	Black Phenolic	60"	144"	12.5mm
M4462	Lyon Walnut	LP	M4462	Lyon Walnut	LP	Black Phenolic	49.25"	98.5"	12mm
3176	Athena White	PL	3176	Athena White	PL	White Phenolic	48"	120"	4mm
3171	Palazzo Notte	SC	3171	Palazzo Notte	\mathbf{SC}	Black Phenolic	48"	120"	4mm
2260	Black Silk	OP	2260	Black Silk	PL	Black Phenolic	48"	120"	4mm
M4462	Lyon Walnut	LP	M4462	Lyon Walnut	LP	Black Phenolic	52 "	120"	4mm
3176	Athena White	PL	_	_	_	Brown Paper	48"	120"	.8mm
3171	Palazzo Notte	SC	-	-	-	Brown Paper	48"	120"	.8mm
2250	Black Silk	OP	-	-	-	Brown Paper	48"	120"	.8mm
M4462	Lyon Walnut	LP	-	-	-	Brown Paper	48"	120"	.8mm

FEATURES

UV Resistant Furniture Grade Shatter resistant High resistance to heat Increased scratch resistance Increased impact resistance Increased abrasion resistance

CERTIFICATIONS

Certified Carbon Neutral - Greenhouse Project Fire Rated Class A, 1 Anti-microbial GreenGuard Gold Certified

FACE	DESCRIPTION	TX	BACK	DESCRIPTION	TX	CORE	W	Н	T
F2282	Urban Graphite	LP	F2282	Urban Graphite	LP	Black Phenolic	61.375"	144"	12mm
F2282	Urban Graphite	LP	F2282	Urban Graphite	LP	Black Phenolic	52 "	120"	4mm
F2282	Urban Graphite	LP	F2282	Urban Graphite	LP	Brown Paper	48"	120"	.8mm

FEATURES

UV Direct Sunlight Grade Shatter resistant High resistance to heat Increased scratch resistance Increased impact resistance Increased abrasion resistance

CERTIFICATIONS

Certified Carbon Neutral - Greenhouse Project Fire Rated Class A, 1 Anti-microbial GreenGuard Gold Certified